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Definitions for abbreviations:
SIR’S: Soil Interpretations Records

SMU: Soil Map Units

June 17,

SIR’'S

24,697
2,051
4,121

6,056

36,925

SMU COMPONENTS
65,053 97,624
36,455 43,577
60,823 70,711
78,933 92,817

241,264 304,729

COMPONENTS: Components of soil map units
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